1st Grade Little Tykes Schedule

Team Thurber Games are located at
Tuesday, October 22, 2013 Knowlton (KE) 801 Shepard Lane
Eagle Bay (EB) 1933 W. 100 N.
Time Court Home Visitor Farmington Elementary (FE) 50 W. 200 S.
6pm East  R.Cannon Kovac Tuesday, November 19, 2013
6pm West S.Cannon Newman
6:45pm East Bentley Fox Time Court Home Visitor
6:45pm West  Zieglowsky Grant 6pm East Chidester  Jennings
7:30pm East Chidester Packham 6pm West Zieglowsky  Thurber
7:30pm West Jennings Ariotti 6:45pm East Bentley Wright
6:45pm West S.Cannon Hammond
6pm EB Thurber Burton 7:30pm East Kovac Carlton
6:45pm EB Wright Evans 7:30pm West Newman Evans
7:30pm EB Hammond Carlton
6pm EB Fox Burton
Tuesday, October 29, 2013 6:45pm EB Grant Ariotti
7:30pm EB R. Cannon Packham
6pm East Thurber Wright .
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Tuesday, November 05, 2013 6pm West Packham  Burton
6:45pm East Grant Evans
6pm East Wright Hammond 6:45pm West Fox Carlton
6pm West Thurber Carlton 7:30pm East Newman Hammond
6:45pm East Jennings Evans 7:30pm West Kovac Wright
6:45pm West Chidester Burton
7:30pm East Zieglowsky Avriotti 6pm EB S.Cannon  Thurber
7:30pm West Bentley Packham 6:45pm EB Bentley Jennings
Knowlton 7:30pm EB Zieglowsky Chidester
6pm KE S.Cannon Grant
6:45pm KE Kovac Fox Tuesday, December 10, 2013
7:30pm KE R. Cannon Newman
6pm East R. Cannon Burton
Tuesday, November 12, 2013 6pm West  Newman  Thurber
6:45pm East Packham Carlton
6pm East R. Cannon Fox 6:45pm West Grant Hammond
6pm West Newman Grant 7:30pm East Fox Wright
6:45pm East Kovac Packham 7:30pm West Avriotti Evans
6:45pm West S.Cannon Ariotti
7:30pm East Bentley Burton 6pm EB Kovac Jennings
7:30pm West Zieglowsky Evans 6:45pm EB S.Cannon Chidester
. 7:30pm EB Bentley  Zieglowsky
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Tuesday 15-Oct 6:00 PM FJH
Thursday 24-Oct 5:00 PM Knowlton
Thursday  7-Nov 5:00 PM Knowlton
Thursday 21-Nov 5:00 PM Knowlton

Thursday  5-Dec 5:00 PM Knowlton Revised 10/16/13



